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Technical Specification
AWM-W

AWM Single Wall Bracket

0 - 18kg (0 - 40lb)*

180° (default)

Aluminium

Display weight
Rotation adjustment
Primary material

*Monitor weight should be within the weight range of all modular 
elements that make up the complete monitor mounting solution.

WARRANTY
10 years limited

FEATURES
•	 Wall fixing for single monitor arm

•	 Robust construction to suit large and heavy 
displays

•	 Supplied with wall mounting fasteners to suit 
timber stud wall constructions.

•	 Compatible with AWM Series monitor arms, 
including AWM-AHX Heavy Duty Dynamic Arm.
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DIMENSIONS

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW

Ø8.5mm
(0.33”)

11mm
(0.43”)

70mm
(2.76”)

58mm
(2.28”)

170mm
(6.69”)

53mm
(2.07”)

135mm
(5.31”)

18mm
(0.71”)

51mm
(2.01”)

FASTENER HOLE
CROSS-SECTION

6mm
(0.24”)

5mm
(0.20”)

Ø18.5mm
(0.73”)
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Hole suits fixings 
with 8mm (5/16") 
thread or shank


